Form 4.20

Rule 4 34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
03073516

Name of Company

Temple Secunty Limited
1/ We
Carl Jackson, 14th Floor, Dukes Keep, Marsh Lane, Southampton, SO14 3EX
Simon Campbell, 14th Floor, Dukes Keep, Marsh Lane, Southampton, SO14 3EX
the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 06 June 2016
Signed Date 06 June 2016 o7
Quantuma LLP ; .
14th Floor, Dukes Keep {For Official Use
Marsh Lane Insolvency Section | Post Room
Southampton 7
S014 3EX s

| ”
Ref 6001269/CJ/ISXC/RW/AAB
Software Suppled by Tumkey Ci ter Technol Limited Glas A16 ASEXGYMO?
oftware ou | NKe ompu echho. mie: ow
y Computer ogy g i 11/06/2016 4307

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Temple Secunty Limited

on the 6 June 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Simars Weanem Gues

Signed %

Dated clelhé




Temple Secunty Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 June 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets

Axis Securnity Services Limited 97,196 00 97,196 00
Temple Secunty Contractors Limited 1,450,396 00 NIL
VAT Refund 11,000 00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 97,196 Q0

Signature G‘rga( Date Cigl¢

Z N




Temple Secunty Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 June 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 97,196 00
Liabilities
Preferential Credrtors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 97,196 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
97,196 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 97,196 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 97,196 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 97,196 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Inter Corpany Creditors 1,750,397 00
Atlas Cleaning Limited 8,573 40
Corporation tax 2,000 00
1,760,970 40
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,663,774 40)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,663,774 40)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100,000 00

100,000 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(1,763,774 40)

Signature % Date <lelw




42 809102 9unr 90 60 510Z 42A T0S Sdi | jo | abed

e aineubig
oF 026'854°L Bujjelol saug 9
00 LO¥'ZhY ¥l ALD3 ‘uopuoT ‘peoy AND £4£-19€ palwi Buues|) sixy L0712
00 ¥S¥'0E9 Y11 ALD3T ‘uopuoT ‘peoy AND £2£-19€ pajw suoiisinboy Wd 0070
000 771 863N ‘auky uodn ajisEIMaN ‘UoUSgBUOT ‘MIIA YIBd UOIUDY ‘9SNOH YUOMMIBAA SWI0)SND) ' anNuaAay WH LOHD
000 avl t27 ‘loodsaa] ‘asnoy ueibay 1004 UG ‘Jun ADUSA|OSU| |BUOEN Y| SWOSNY) R anuaray WH 00HD
Q¥ €LS'8 79 €LML 'Xasalppiy ‘Uuomwey 1sap peoy uoldwey ¢g paywr] Buluear) sepy LOvD
00 9€5°2.9 YL ALD3T ‘uopuoT ‘peoy AND £/£-19€ PajiLIT SUOIISINDOY SIXY 00vO
3 ssalppy aweN Aay

sioypas) Auedwon - g
payiwi fjunseg ajdway
d11 ewnjuenp




L€ 80 9102 dunr g0 0L0Z BA DS Sl L jo | abeg
P

\Wwﬂ ainjeubig

000°001 Buljjelo] saug |

000001 0 000001 0 YT ALDT 'uopuoT ‘peoy A ££€-19¢ Pajlw suolsIinbay siXy  00VH

[ejol JaY10 PO Jaid ssaIppyY JweN Aoy

siapjoyaseys - 9
paywin Ayunoag ajdwa |

d11 ewnjuend




